T8400 Black-out limiter

Productgr

Uitvoering

BV

Artikelen

T8400.0010
T8400.0020
T8400.0030
T8400.0040
T8400.0050
T8400.0060

Vragen

oep: [4801] Selco

Enables fast clearing of a blackout
Monitoring 4 generators in 1 unit, and
Communication with another Blackout Li
Flame retardant enclosure
DIN rail or screw mounting

ators in 2 units

Blackglifmiter. 400V. 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 sec.

BIa@ROPT Limiter. 400V. 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 sec.
_AB¥out Limiter. 230V. 1- 1.5-2 - 2.5 sec.
 MBackout Limiter. 230V. 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 sec.
MW Blackout Limiter. 415V. 1-1.5- 2 - 2.5 sec.
AW  Blackout Limiter. 415V. 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4.5 sec.

Neem contact op met Dijkman Elektrotechniek b.v.

Bekijk dit product online:
www.dijkman.com/p/263

st €1822,93
 1st €1822,93
TS €1822,93

1 st €1822,93
1st. WA €1822,93
1st. A €1822,93

Telefoon: 013 536 01 44
E-mail: verkoop@dijkman.com
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